
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$19,900.00

$0.00

$19,900.00

($10,150.00)

$9,750.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

PREVIOUS TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:

~!b=
Resident En.gin~~r:~..... \.',/ ilJ
Contractor'

365 Days

$19,900.00

$19,900.00

Approved By:-----------------Director of Finance

'i~9
Date

-:1-(k')If
Date

~?4
Date

7/..30
Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees an:
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



NO ITEM Orig. Unit Unit Revised Change Amount
Quan. Price Quan.

1 I DUST CONTROL, COHEREX 10 LOAD $1,950.00 5.00 (5.00) ($9,750.00)
I

ITOTAL FBCO ($10,150.00)1



To:

Through:

From:

Date:

Subject:

David A. Hulseberg, AICP, ICMA-CM

Carl Goldsmith, Director of Public Works

David A. Dratnol, P .E., Village Engineer ~~

July 2, 2009

FY2009 Dust Control Program
Change Order No.1 (Final)

Attached please find Change Order No.1 to the FY2009 Dust Control Program contract. This change
order completes the contract and is a net reduction of ($10,150.00) to the contract.

Because of weather conditions and the progress of projects during the 2008 construction period, The
Village did not need to utilize dust suppressant on work sites as anticipated in the contract.

Prior to the Board meeting the proposed Change Order will be presented to the Public Works
Committee on their regularly scheduled meeting on July 14th, 2009.

If recommended by Public Works Committee, please present this change order to the President
and Board of Trustees for their review and approval via phone poll. If approved, please have two
(2) signed copies returned to Public Works-Engineering for further processing.


